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1 Δημουλάς Κωνσταντίνος 12,00 7,00 5,00                                                                                3,00 0,50 2,00 20,00 21,00 6,00 4,00 3,00 3,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 92,50

2 Μουταβελής Αδριανός 12,00 7,00 5,00 4,00 3,00 3,00 20,00 2,00 18,00 6,00 3,00 3,00 3,00 89,00

3 Τζίμας Γεώργιος 12,00 7,00 5,00 3,00 3,00 20,00 2,00 21,00 4,00 4,00 3,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,75 88,25

4 Κουμπιάς Εμμανουήλ 12,00 7,00 5,00 3,00 0,50 3,00 20,00 15,00 6,00 4,00 3,00 3,00 3,00 0,25 1,00 85,75

5 Παπουτσάκη Καλλιόπη 12,00 7,00 5,00 4,00 3,00 3,00 20,00 18,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 84,50

6 Ζεργιώτης Ανδρέας 12,00 7,00 5,00 0,50 1,00 3,00 20,00 18,00 2,50 3,00 2,00 2,00 0,50 1,00 1,00 78,50

7 Ανδρέου Γεωργία 12,00 7,00 4,00 4,00 20,00 15,00 3,00 4,00 3,00 1,00 2,25 1,00 1,00 1,00 78,25

8 Μακρή Δήμητρα 12,00 7,00 8,00 4,00 3,00 2,50 2,00 20,00 15,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 77,50

9 Καραμπατζάκη - Δημητρίου Ζωή 12,00 5,00 3,00 20,00 21,00 6,00 2,50 2,00 3,00 0,25 0,50 0,25 0,25 75,75

10 Παπαχρήστος Κωνσταντίνος 8,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 20,00 21,00 4,00 1,00 2,50 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 73,50

11 Παρασκευόπουλος Μαρίνος 12,00 5,00 0,50 3,00 20,00 18,00 6,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 72,50

12 Πατσάλης Χρήστος 12,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 20,00 18,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 3,00 0,75 0,75 72,00

13 Παρδάλη Μαρία 7,00 8,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 20,00 18,00 4,00 1,50 2,40 0,75 1,00 69,65

14 Δάντη Αθηνά 12,00 4,00 3,00 0,50 3,00 20,00 15,00 6,00 1,50 1,50 0,50 0,50 1,00 0,25 68,75

15 Αρβανίτη - Παπαδοπούλου 

Παναγιώτα

5,00 8,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 20,00 18,00 4,00 1,00 0,50 3,00 0,50 0,25 0,25 68,50

16 Χρήστου Φώτιος 8,00 9,00 3,00 2,00 20,00 21,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 68,00

17 Μπότου Αναστασία 12,00 3,00 3,00 1,00 2,00 20,00 18,00 2,50 0,50 2,50 1,00 0,25 1,00 66,75

18 Κυριάκη Σπυριδούλα 7,00 5,00 3,00 2,50 3,00 20,00 18,00 2,00 0,50 2,50 1,00 1,00 0,75 66,25

19 Πανταζοπούλου Μαρία 7,00 5,00 5,00 2,50 20,00 21,00 2,00 1,00 1,50 0,50 0,25 0,50 66,25

20 Σκρέτας  Δημήτριος 8,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 20,00 21,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 66,00

21 Μήνας Αθανάσιος 4,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 20,00 18,00 4,00 1,50 1,50 0,50 3,00 0,50 0,25 64,25
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22 Σικελιανού Δέσποινα 12,00 7,00 2,50 20,00 9,00 4,00 4,00 2,00 60,50

23 Μανωλάκος Προκόπης 4,00 3,00 3,00 3,00 20,00 18,00 2,00 0,50 0,50 3,00 1,00 1,00 59,00

24 Βαγή - Σπύρου Ευφροσύνη 7,00 3,00 3,00 0,50 3,00 20,00 18,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 58,00

25 Παπαδόπουλος Αθανάσιος 12,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 20,00 9,00 1,00 1,50 1,50 1,00 0,75 0,25 58,00

26 Αντωνάτου Χρυσούλα 5,00 6,00 0,50 2,00 20,00 18,00 1,60 2,50 0,60 0,75 0,50 0,50 57,95

27 Μακρής Ιωάννης 12,00 3,00 2,00 20,00 12,00 1,10 2,00 3,00 1,00 0,25 1,00 0,25 57,60

28 Κανάρη Κυριακή 7,00 5,00 1,00 2,00 20,00 18,00 3,00 1,00 0,25 0,25 57,50

29 Λολίτσας Κωνσταντίνος 5,00 8,00 3,00 2,00 20,00 15,00 1,00 1,50 1,00 0,50 0,25 57,25

30 Βρυώνης Κωνσταντίνος 4,00 3,00 3,00 3,00 20,00 18,00 0,50 3,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 57,00

31 Σταγάκη Φερενίκη 7,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 20,00 15,00 0,50 1,50 1,00 0,75 56,75

32 Κοσμόπουλος Ιωάννης 5,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 20,00 18,00 1,00 0,50 1,50 0,75 0,25 56,00

33 Κατσούλης Φίλιππος 5,00 4,00 0,50 3,00 20,00 15,00 2,00 2,50 3,00 0,75 55,75

34 Καμούδης Μιχαήλ 5,00 4,00 3,00 4,00 3,00 15,00 18,00 0,50 0,50 53,00

35 Μαυρογιαννάκης Μύρων 4,00 3,00 0,50 2,00 20,00 18,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 0,50 53,00

36 Σακελλαρίδη Φωτεινή 12,00 4,00 0,50 3,00 20,00 9,00 2,00 0,25 0,75 0,25 51,75

37 Δροσίτου Ευαγγελία 7,00 5,00 8,00 3,00 2,50 2,00 6,00 18,00 51,50

38 Σταμπολτζή Αγλαΐα 12,00 7,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 8,00 6,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 51,00

39 Πούλου Μαρία 12,00 7,00 2,00 8,00 9,00 2,00 4,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 0,25 50,25

40 Μανή Παρασκευή 4,00 3,00 3,00 2,50 2,00 20,00 15,00 0,25 0,25 50,00

41 Γράψια Ειρήνη 7,00 0,50 3,00 20,00 12,00 2,00 2,50 1,00 0,50 48,50

42 Χατζημπύρος Κωνσταντίνος 5,00 8,00 4,00 3,00 3,00 4,00 18,00 0,50 2,00 0,50 0,25 48,25

43 Λέκκα Νίκη 5,00 3,00 3,00 15,00 18,00 0,20 0,50 3,00 47,70
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44 Κατσίρας Λεωνίδας 8,00 6,00 0,50 2,00 10,00 15,00 3,00 1,00 0,25 0,25 46,00

45 Αγαλιανού Ολυμπία 8,00 2,00 2,00 20,00 9,00 2,00 0,50 1,40 0,25 0,75 45,90

46 Βαλάτα Χριστιάνα 12,00 7,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 12,00 4,00 1,50 2,00 0,50 45,00

47 Ρίζος Σπυρίδων 12,00 7,00 5,00 2,00 6,00 12,00 0,50 0,25 44,75

48 Χρυσοστομίδης Πέτρος 7,00 4,00 0,50 2,00 20,00 6,00 0,25 3,00 0,50 1,00 0,25 44,50

49 Μπαλκίζας Νικόλαος 5,00 4,00 0,50 3,00 20,00 9,00 0,50 0,50 0,25 0,75 0,25 43,75

50 Κουρκουλάκος Ηλίας 4,00 0,50 2,00 20,00 15,00 0,50 0,75 42,75

51 Μιχαλιάδου  Αθηνά 7,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 10,00 15,00 1,50 42,50

52 Κούτρας Στέφανος 12,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 12,00 0,50 2,00 1,50 1,00 42,00

53 Μπέτζελος Νικόλαος 4,00 3,00 0,50 3,00 8,00 15,00 2,00 3,50 0,50 1,00 40,50

54 Μπελίτσου Αναστασία 12,00 7,00 1,50 6,00 12,00 0,25 0,50 39,25

55 Κιού Παρασκευή 5,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 15,00 9,00 38,00

56 Παπαναστασίου Γεώργιος 5,00 3,00 8,00 18,00 1,00 2,00 1,00 38,00

57 Κοσμίδου Ιωάννα 5,00 4,00 2,00 15,00 9,00 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,25 0,75 37,50

58 Στάμος Σπυρίδων 7,00 5,00 5,00 2,00 18,00 0,50 37,50

59 Σταύρου Πήλιος - Δημήτρης 12,00 7,00 2,00 10,00 0,38 2,00 3,00 36,38

60 Γελαστοπούλου Μαρία 7,00 5,00 2,00 2,00 12,00 0,25 3,00 3,00 2,00 36,25

61 Ρήγα Μαρία 12,00 7,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 36,00

62 Πανταλέων Αναστασία 7,00 5,00 8,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 1,50 35,50

63 Βαστάκη Μαρία 5,00 4,00 3,00 0,50 3,00 2,00 12,00 0,50 3,00 1,50 0,25 0,25 35,00

64 Παυλοπούλου Ασπασία 8,00 4,00 3,50 2,00 2,00 12,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 34,50

65 Καργιώτη Μαρία 7,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 9,00 1,50 0,25 0,50 34,25
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66 Χατζηγεωργίου  Αθηνά 7,00 5,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 12,00 0,50 1,00 0,50 33,00

67 Τσιολακίδης Κων/νος 5,00 4,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 18,00 0,50 32,00

68 Κυριαζόπουλος Γεώργιος 4,00 3,00 1,00 3,00 4,00 15,00 0,50 0,25 1,00 31,75

69 Ζέζα Μαρία 7,00 3,00 2,00 8,00 9,00 2,00 0,50 31,50

70 Καλύβας Βασίλης 12,00 7,00 2,00 6,00 1,50 2,50 31,00

71 Νάου Χριστοδούλη 5,00 3,00 0,50 3,00 15,00 2,00 0,50 1,50 30,50

72 Μαρκοπούλου Ελπίς 8,00 4,00 15,00 3,00 0,25 30,25

73 Κορέτση Ελένη 4,00 2,00 2,00 18,00 3,00 0,25 0,75 30,00

74 Παπαδόπουλος Σταύρος 0,50 2,00 20,00 6,00 1,00 29,50

75 Κατσούγκρη Αναστασία 5,00 4,00 0,50 3,00 15,00 1,00 0,50 0,25 29,25

76 Μαυρέας Δημήτριος 12,00 4,00 4,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 1,00 0,25 28,25

77 Παναγοπούλου Ευγενία 7,00 2,50 6,00 9,00 0,50 2,50 27,50

78 Ράπτης Παντελής 7,00 0,50 2,00 2,00 12,00 3,00 1,00 27,50

79 Σεχίδης Ιωάννης 5,00 4,00 3,00 1,00 2,00 12,00 27,00

80 Λουκέρης Στέφανος 7,00 2,00 8,00 2,00 6,00 0,50 25,50

81 Αρέστη Ιωάννα 7,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 25,00

82 Βλάχου Πολυξένη 7,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 9,00 24,00

83 Κρόκου Δημητρούλα 5,00 1,00 18,00 24,00

84 Τσακλάνου Βασιλική 7,00 5,00 0,50 2,00 9,00 23,50

85 Μπρίς Αικατερίνη Αναστασία 8,00 4,00 3,00 2,00 6,00 0,25 23,25

86 Λύρας Δημήτριος 5,00 1,00 3,00 12,00 0,50 0,50 22,00

87 Ταβουλάρη Αικατερίνη 7,00 2,50 2,00 4,00 3,00 0,13 2,00 1,00 21,63
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88 Στεφανίδου Παναγιώτα 8,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 1,20 0,25 0,50 20,95

89 Αδαμάκη Ελένη 7,00 3,00 1,00 3,00 6,00 20,00

90 Κοτρότσου Χριστίνα    7,00 3,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 20,00

91 Μπουκογιάννη Μαριλένα 4,00 2,00 2,00 12,00 20,00

92 Διαμαντοπούλου Αρετή 

Παναγιώτα

7,00 5,00 4,00 3,00 19,00

93 Αποστόλου Κωνσταντίνα 7,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 0,25 18,75

94 Μούσουρα Τατιανή 7,00 4,00 4,00 2,00 0,25 17,25

95 Ρίμπα Δήμητρα 3,00 2,00 12,00 17,00

96 Ρούσογλου Κων/να - Νεκταρία 7,00 5,00 2,00 3,00 17,00

97 Χασιώτη Δήμητρα 7,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 1,00 1,00 16,00

98 Αναγνωστοπούλου Κρίνα 

Αικατερίνη

7,00 3,00 3,00 2,00 15,00

99 Τσικολάτας Αλέξανδρος 4,00 1,00 2,00 2,00 3,00 2,50 0,50 15,00

100 Σηφάκη Σοφία 5,00 1,50 2,00 6,00 14,50

101 Δρούγκα Αναστασία 3,00 2,00 9,00 14,00

102 Καλογρίδη Βαλασία 7,00 0,50 3,00 0,50 2,50 0,50 14,00

103 Σαρρή Νατάσσα 7,00 0,50 3,00 3,00 0,25 0,25 14,00

104 Δασκαλάκη Ευδοξία 2,50 2,00 6,00 3,00 0,25 13,75

105 Σιταρά Μαρκέλλα 8,00 4,00 1,00 0,50 0,25 13,75

106 Καρίπη Σπυριδούλα 7,00 0,50 6,00 13,50

107 Βρεττάκη Ελένη 4,00 2,00 6,00 0,70 12,70

108 Ταγαρά Ιωάννα 4,00 2,00 6,00 12,00
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2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης ανά θεματική ενότητα - 2014
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109 Μαρούλη Κυριακή 4,00 3,00 3,00 10,00

110 Καραμπεσίνη Ευγενία 7,00 2,00 9,00

111 Κουρτάκα Βαρβάρα Ειρήνη 7,00 0,50 7,50
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 1

α
/α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
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Ν

Ο
ΤΗ

Τ
Α
 1

1 Δημουλάς Κωνσταντίνος 92,50
2 Ζεργιώτης Ανδρέας 78,50
3 Καραμπατζάκη - Δημητρίου Ζωή 75,75
4 Παπαχρήστος Κωνσταντίνος 73,50
5 Παρασκευόπουλος Μαρίνος 72,50
6 Πατσάλης Χρήστος 72,00
7 Παρδάλη Μαρία 69,65
8 Δάντη Αθηνά 68,75
9 Χρήστου Φώτιος 68,00

10 Μπότου Αναστασία 66,75
11 Κυριάκη Σπυριδούλα 66,25
12 Σκρέτας  Δημήτριος 66,00
13 Μανωλάκος Προκόπης 59,00
14 Βαγή - Σπύρου Ευφροσύνη 58,00
15 Παπαδόπουλος Αθανάσιος 58,00
16 Αντωνάτου Χρυσούλα 57,95
17 Λολίτσας Κωνσταντίνος 57,25
18 Σταγάκη Φερενίκη 56,75
19 Κοσμόπουλος Ιωάννης 56,00
20 Κατσούλης Φίλιππος 55,75
21 Καμούδης Μιχαήλ 53,00
22 Μανή Παρασκευή 50,00
23 Γράψια Ειρήνη 48,50
24 Λέκκα Νίκη 47,70
25 Κατσίρας Λεωνίδας 46,00
26 Ρίζος Σπυρίδων 44,75
27 Χρυσοστομίδης Πέτρος 44,50
28 Μπαλκίζας Νικόλαος 43,75
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 1
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 1

29 Κουρκουλάκος Ηλίας 42,75
30 Μπέτζελος Νικόλαος 40,50
31 Μπελίτσου Αναστασία 39,25
32 Κιού Παρασκευή 38,00
33 Παπαναστασίου Γεώργιος 38,00
34 Κοσμίδου Ιωάννα 37,50
35 Γελαστοπούλου Μαρία 36,25
36 Πανταλέων Αναστασία 35,50
37 Βαστάκη Μαρία 35,00
38 Παυλοπούλου Ασπασία 34,50
39 Καργιώτη Μαρία 34,25
40 Χατζηγεωργίου  Αθηνά 33,00
41 Κυριαζόπουλος Γεώργιος 31,75
42 Καλύβας Βασίλης 31,00
43 Μαρκοπούλου Ελπίς 30,25
44 Παπαδόπουλος Σταύρος 29,50
45 Κατσούγκρη Αναστασία 29,25
46 Παναγοπούλου Ευγενία 27,50
47 Σεχίδης Ιωάννης 27,00
48 Λουκέρης Στέφανος 25,50
49 Αρέστη Ιωάννα 25,00
50 Βλάχου Πολυξένη 24,00
51 Μπρίς Αικατερίνη Αναστασία 23,25
52 Στεφανίδου Παναγιώτα 20,95
53 Μούσουρα Τατιανή 17,25
54 Αναγνωστοπούλου Κρίνα 

Αικατερίνη 15,00
55 Δρούγκα Αναστασία 14,00
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 1
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/α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
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Τ
Α
 1

56 Καλογρίδη Βαλασία 14,00
57 Σαρρή Νατάσσα 14,00
58 Σιταρά Μαρκέλλα 13,75
59 Βρεττάκη Ελένη 12,70
60 Ταγαρά Ιωάννα 12,00
61 Μαρούλη Κυριακή 10,00
62 Καραμπεσίνη Ευγενία 9,00
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                                              2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 2

α
/α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
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 2

1 Δημουλάς Κωνσταντίνος 92,50
2 Τζίμας Γεώργιος 88,25
3 Παπουτσάκη Καλλιόπη 84,50
4 Ζεργιώτης Ανδρέας 78,50
5 Ανδρέου Γεωργία 78,25
6 Καραμπατζάκη - Δημητρίου Ζωή 75,75
7 Παπαχρήστος Κωνσταντίνος 73,50
8 Παρασκευόπουλος Μαρίνος 72,50
9 Δάντη Αθηνά 68,75

10 Αρβανίτη - Παπαδοπούλου 

Παναγιώτα
68,50

11 Χρήστου Φώτιος 68,00
12 Κυριάκη Σπυριδούλα 66,25
13 Πανταζοπούλου Μαρία 66,25
14 Σικελιανού Δέσποινα 60,50
15 Μανωλάκος Προκόπης 59,00
16 Βαγή - Σπύρου Ευφροσύνη 58,00
17 Αντωνάτου Χρυσούλα 57,95
18 Μακρής Ιωάννης 57,60
19 Σταγάκη Φερενίκη 56,75
20 Κατσούλης Φίλιππος 55,75
21 Καμούδης Μιχαήλ 53,00
22 Λολίτσας Κωνσταντίνος 52,25
23 Σακελλαρίδη Φωτεινή 51,75
24 Γράψια Ειρήνη 48,50
25 Λέκκα Νίκη 47,70
26 Κατσίρας Λεωνίδας 46,00
27 Βαλάτα Χριστιάνα 45,00
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                                              2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 2
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28 Ρίζος Σπυρίδων 44,75
29 Χρυσοστομίδης Πέτρος 44,50
30 Μπαλκίζας Νικόλαος 43,75
31 Μπέτζελος Νικόλαος 40,50
32 Μπελίτσου Αναστασία 39,25
33 Κιού Παρασκευή 38,00
34 Παπαναστασίου Γεώργιος 38,00
35 Κοσμίδου Ιωάννα 37,50
36 Σταύρου Πήλιος - Δημήτρης 36,38
37 Γελαστοπούλου Μαρία 36,25
38 Παυλοπούλου Ασπασία 34,50
39 Καργιώτη Μαρία 34,25
40 Καλύβας Βασίλης 31,00
41 Μαρκοπούλου Ελπίς 30,25
42 Παπαδόπουλος Σταύρος 29,50
43 Κατσούγκρη Αναστασία 29,25
44 Παναγοπούλου Ευγενία 27,50
45 Σεχίδης Ιωάννης 27,00
46 Αρέστη Ιωάννα 25,00
47 Βλάχου Πολυξένη 24,00
48 Τσακλάνου Βασιλική 23,50
49 Κοτρότσου Χριστίνα    20,00
50 Διαμαντοπούλου Αρετή 

Παναγιώτα 19,00
51 Αποστόλου Κωνσταντίνα 18,75
52 Μούσουρα Τατιανή 17,25
53 Ρούσογλου Κων/να - Νεκταρία 17,00
54 Χασιώτη Δήμητρα 16,00
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                                              2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 2

α
/α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
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Ν
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ΤΗ

Τ
Α
 2

55 Αναγνωστοπούλου Κρίνα 

Αικατερίνη 15,00
56 Σηφάκη Σοφία 14,50
57 Καλογρίδη Βαλασία 14,00
58 Σαρρή Νατάσσα 14,00
59 Δασκαλάκη Ευδοξία 13,75
60 Βρεττάκη Ελένη 12,70
61 Μαρούλη Κυριακή 10,00
62 Κουρτάκα Βαρβάρα Ειρήνη 7,50
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 3

α
/α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

Θ
ΕΜ

Α
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ΙΚ
Η

 Ε
Ν

Ο
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Τ
Α
 3

1 Δημουλάς Κωνσταντίνος 92,50
2 Μουταβελής Αδριανός 89,00
3 Τζίμας Γεώργιος 88,25
4 Ζεργιώτης Ανδρέας 78,50
5 Ανδρέου Γεωργία 78,25
6 Μακρή Δήμητρα 77,50
7 Καραμπατζάκη - Δημητρίου Ζωή 75,75
8 Παρασκευόπουλος Μαρίνος 72,50
9 Αρβανίτη - Παπαδοπούλου 

Παναγιώτα
68,50

10 Σικελιανού Δέσποινα 60,50
11 Μανωλάκος Προκόπης 59,00
12 Παπαδόπουλος Αθανάσιος 58,00
13 Αντωνάτου Χρυσούλα 57,95
14 Μακρής Ιωάννης 57,60
15 Κοσμόπουλος Ιωάννης 56,00
16 Καμούδης Μιχαήλ 53,00
17 Λολίτσας Κωνσταντίνος 52,25
18 Δροσίτου Ευαγγελία 51,50
19 Γράψια Ειρήνη 48,50
20 Λέκκα Νίκη 47,70
21 Βαλάτα Χριστιάνα 45,00
22 Χρυσοστομίδης Πέτρος 44,50
23 Μπαλκίζας Νικόλαος 43,75
24 Κιού Παρασκευή 38,00
25 Παπαναστασίου Γεώργιος 38,00
26 Κοσμίδου Ιωάννα 37,50
27 Βαστάκη Μαρία 35,00
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 3

28 Παυλοπούλου Ασπασία 34,50
29 Καργιώτη Μαρία 34,25
30 Κυριαζόπουλος Γεώργιος 31,75
31 Καλύβας Βασίλης 31,00
32 Νάου Χριστοδούλη 30,5
33 Μαρκοπούλου Ελπίς 30,25
34 Παπαδόπουλος Σταύρος 29,50
35 Κατσούγκρη Αναστασία 29,25
36 Σεχίδης Ιωάννης 27,00
37 Λουκέρης Στέφανος 25,50
38 Αρέστη Ιωάννα 25,00
39 Βλάχου Πολυξένη 24,00
40 Τσακλάνου Βασιλική 23,50
41 Ταβουλάρη Αικατερίνη 21,63
42 Στεφανίδου Παναγιώτα 20,95
43 Διαμαντοπούλου Αρετή 

Παναγιώτα 19,00
44 Ρούσογλου Κων/να - Νεκταρία 17,00
45 Χασιώτη Δήμητρα 16,00
46 Αναγνωστοπούλου Κρίνα 

Αικατερίνη 15,00
47 Σηφάκη Σοφία 14,50
48 Καλογρίδη Βαλασία 14,00
49 Σαρρή Νατάσσα 14,00
50 Δασκαλάκη Ευδοξία 13,75
51 Βρεττάκη Ελένη 12,70
52 Μαρούλη Κυριακή 10,00
53 Κουρτάκα Βαρβάρα Ειρήνη 7,50
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 4
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1 Δημουλάς Κωνσταντίνος 92,50
2 Μουταβελής Αδριανός 89,00
3 Ζεργιώτης Ανδρέας 78,50
4 Μακρή Δήμητρα 77,50
5 Καραμπατζάκη - Δημητρίου Ζωή 75,75
6 Παπαχρήστος Κωνσταντίνος 73,50
7 Παρασκευόπουλος Μαρίνος 72,50
8 Παρδάλη Μαρία 69,65
9 Δάντη Αθηνά 68,75

10 Αρβανίτη - Παπαδοπούλου 

Παναγιώτα
68,50

11 Χρήστου Φώτιος 68,00
12 Μπότου Αναστασία 66,75
13 Κυριάκη Σπυριδούλα 66,25
14 Σκρέτας  Δημήτριος 66,00
15 Μήνας Αθανάσιος 64,25
16 Σικελιανού Δέσποινα 60,50
17 Μανωλάκος Προκόπης 59,00
18 Παπαδόπουλος Αθανάσιος 58,00
19 Βαγή - Σπύρου Ευφροσύνη 58,00
20 Αντωνάτου Χρυσούλα 57,95
21 Μακρής Ιωάννης 57,60
22 Κανάρη Κυριακή 57,50
23 Βρυώνης Κωνσταντίνος 57,00
24 Σταγάκη Φερενίκη 56,75
25 Κοσμόπουλος Ιωάννης 56,00
26 Κατσούλης Φίλιππος 55,75
27 Καμούδης Μιχαήλ 53,00
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 4
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28 Μαυρογιαννάκης Μύρων 53,00
29 Λολίτσας Κωνσταντίνος 52,25
30 Σακελλαρίδη Φωτεινή 51,75
31 Δροσίτου Ευαγγελία 51,50
32 Πούλου Μαρία 50,25
33 Μανή Παρασκευή 50,00
34 Γράψια Ειρήνη 48,50
35 Χατζημπύρος Κωνσταντίνος 48,25
36 Κατσίρας Λεωνίδας 46,00
37 Αγαλιανού Ολυμπία 45,90
38 Χρυσοστομίδης Πέτρος 44,50
39 Μπαλκίζας Νικόλαος 43,75
40 Κουρκουλάκος Ηλίας 42,75
41 Μπελίτσου Αναστασία 39,25
42 Κιού Παρασκευή 38,00
43 Κοσμίδου Ιωάννα 37,50
44 Στάμος Σπυρίδων 37,50
45 Σταύρου Πήλιος - Δημήτρης 36,38
46 Ρήγα Μαρία 36,00
47 Πανταλέων Αναστασία 35,50
48 Παυλοπούλου Ασπασία 34,50
49 Καργιώτη Μαρία 34,25
50 Τσιολακίδης Κων/νος 32,00
51 Κυριαζόπουλος Γεώργιος 31,75
52 Καλύβας Βασίλης 31,00
53 Μαρκοπούλου Ελπίς 30,25
54 Κορέτση Ελένη 30,00
55 Παπαδόπουλος Σταύρος 29,50
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 4
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56 Κατσούγκρη Αναστασία 29,25
57 Ράπτης Παντελής 27,50
58 Σεχίδης Ιωάννης 27,00
59 Αρέστη Ιωάννα 25,00
60 Βλάχου Πολυξένη 24,00
61 Τσακλάνου Βασιλική 23,50
62 Μπρίς Αικατερίνη Αναστασία 23,25
63 Λύρας Δημήτριος 22,00
64 Διαμαντοπούλου Αρετή 

Παναγιώτα 19,00
65 Μούσουρα Τατιανή 17,25
66 Ρούσογλου Κων/να - Νεκταρία 17,00
67 Ρίμπα Δήμητρα 17,00
68 Χασιώτη Δήμητρα 16,00
69 Αναγνωστοπούλου Κρίνα 

Αικατερίνη 15,00
70 Τσικολάτας Αλέξανδρος 15,00
71 Καλογρίδη Βαλασία 14,00
72 Σαρρή Νατάσσα 14,00
73 Βρεττάκη Ελένη 12,70
74 Ταγαρά Ιωάννα 12,00
75 Μαρούλη Κυριακή 10,00
76 Κουρτάκα Βαρβάρα Ειρήνη 7,50
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 5

α
/α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

Θ
ΕΜ

Α
Τ

ΙΚ
Η

 Ε
Ν

Ο
ΤΗ

Τ
Α
 5

1 Τζίμας Γεώργιος 88,25
2 Αρβανίτη - 

Παπαδοπούλου 

Παναγιώτα

68,50

3 Μακρής Ιωάννης 57,60
4 Καμούδης Μιχαήλ 53,00
5 Λολίτσας Κωνσταντίνος 52,25
6 Χρυσοστομίδης Πέτρος 44,50
7 Καργιώτη Μαρία 34,25
8 Καλύβας Βασίλης 31,00
9 Μαυρέας Δημήτριος 28,25

10 Σεχίδης Ιωάννης 27,00
11 Αποστόλου Κωνσταντίνα 18,75
12 Αναγνωστοπούλου Κρίνα 

Αικατερίνη 15,00
13 Καλογρίδη Βαλασία 14,00
14 Σαρρή Νατάσσα 14,00
15 Δασκαλάκη Ευδοξία 13,75
16 Καρίπη Σπυριδούλα 13,50
17 Μαρούλη Κυριακή 10,00
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 6
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1 Μακρή Δήμητρα 77,50
2 Αρβανίτη - Παπαδοπούλου 

Παναγιώτα
68,50

3 Μακρής Ιωάννης 57,60
4 Κατσούλης Φίλιππος 55,75
5 Καμούδης Μιχαήλ 53,00
6 Λολίτσας Κωνσταντίνος 52,25
7 Χρυσοστομίδης Πέτρος 44,50
8 Κούτρας Στέφανος 42,00
9 Παπαναστασίου Γεώργιος 38,00

10 Βαστάκη Μαρία 35,00
11 Καργιώτη Μαρία 34,25
12 Ζέζα Μαρία 31,5
13 Καλύβας Βασίλης 31,00
14 Σεχίδης Ιωάννης 27,00
15 Ταβουλάρη Αικατερίνη 21,63
16 Αναγνωστοπούλου Κρίνα 

Αικατερίνη 15,00
17 Σηφάκη Σοφία 14,50
18 Καλογρίδη Βαλασία 14,00
19 Μαρούλη Κυριακή 10,00
20 Καραμπεσίνη Ευγενία 9,00
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 7
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Δημουλάς Κωνσταντίνος 92,50

Μουταβελής Αδριανός 89,00

Τζίμας Γεώργιος 88,25

Κουμπιάς Εμμανουήλ 85,75

Ζεργιώτης Ανδρέας 78,50

Καραμπατζάκη - Δημητρίου Ζωή 75,75

Παπαχρήστος Κωνσταντίνος 73,50

Παρασκευόπουλος Μαρίνος 72,50

Παρδάλη Μαρία 69,65

Δάντη Αθηνά 68,75

Χρήστου Φώτιος 68,00

Μπότου Αναστασία 66,75

Κυριάκη Σπυριδούλα 66,25

Σκρέτας  Δημήτριος 66,00

Σικελιανού Δέσποινα 60,50

Μανωλάκος Προκόπης 59,00

Παπαδόπουλος Αθανάσιος 58,00

Βαγή - Σπύρου Ευφροσύνη 58,00

Αντωνάτου Χρυσούλα 57,95

Κανάρη Κυριακή 57,50

Βρυώνης Κωνσταντίνος 57,00

Κοσμόπουλος Ιωάννης 56,00

Κατσούλης Φίλιππος 55,75

Καμούδης Μιχαήλ 53,00

Μαυρογιαννάκης Μύρων 53,00

Λολίτσας Κωνσταντίνος 52,25

Δροσίτου Ευαγγελία 51,50

Σταμπολτζή Αγλαΐα 51,00
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 7

Πούλου Μαρία 50,25

Γράψια Ειρήνη 48,50

Χατζημπύρος Κωνσταντίνος 48,25

Ρίζος Σπυρίδων 44,75

Χρυσοστομίδης Πέτρος 44,50

Μπαλκίζας Νικόλαος 43,75

Μιχαλιάδου  Αθηνά 42,5

Κούτρας Στέφανος 42,00

Κιού Παρασκευή 38,00

Κοσμίδου Ιωάννα 37,50

Πανταλέων Αναστασία 35,50

Βαστάκη Μαρία 35,00

Παυλοπούλου Ασπασία 34,70

Καργιώτη Μαρία 34,25

Χατζηγεωργίου  Αθηνά 33,00

Τσιολακίδης Κων/νος 32,00

Κυριαζόπουλος Γεώργιος 31,75

Καλύβας Βασίλης 31,00

Μαρκοπούλου Ελπίς 30,25

Κορέτση Ελένη 30,00

Παπαδόπουλος Σταύρος 29,50

Ράπτης Παντελής 27,50

Παναγοπούλου Ευγενία 27,50

Σεχίδης Ιωάννης 27,00

Αρέστη Ιωάννα 25,00

Βλάχου Πολυξένη 24,00

Κρόκου Δημητρούλα 24,00

Τσακλάνου Βασιλική 23,50

Αδαμάκη Ελένη 20,00

Μπουκογιάννη Μαριλένα 20,00

Διαμαντοπούλου Αρετή 

Παναγιώτα 19,00

Ρούσογλου Κων/να - Νεκταρία 17,00
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                                                  2ο ΠΕΚ ΑΘΗΝΑΣ

                       Οριστικός Πίνακας Κατάταξης Θεματική 7

Ρίμπα Δήμητρα 17,00

Χασιώτη Δήμητρα 16,00

Αναγνωστοπούλου Κρίνα 

Αικατερίνη 15,00

Καλογρίδη Βαλασία 14,00

Σαρρή Νατάσσα 14,00

Δασκαλάκη Ευδοξία 13,75

Βρεττάκη Ελένη 12,70

Μαρούλη Κυριακή 10,00

Καραμπεσίνη Ευγενία 9,00

Κουρτάκα Βαρβάρα Ειρήνη 7,50
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